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HAUS A

4,5 ZIMMER // MODERNER GRUNDRISS MIT HOBBYRAUM

Wohnen/Essen/Kuche

Diele
WC
Terrasse Y2

Bad
Kind
Flur
Schlafen
Balkon Y2

Wohnflache
Wohn-/Nutzfliche
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38,26 m?
8,28 m?
3,19 m?

13,99 m?

8,93 m?
16,24 m?
589 m?
13,89 m?
2,16 m?

ca. 153,15 m?
ca. 198,01 m?
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Technik

Bad 849 m? ] im o
Flur 360 m? i
Schlafen 1741 m? o

- E Flur
Keller 517 m?
Flur %2 747 m?
Hobbykeller %2 9,31 m?
Technik 6,77 m?

Hobbykeller
Schlafen
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